THREE PHASE 480/600 Vac
STGEQUIP.COM
SUITABLE BATTERIES
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Wet lead acid - PzS
GEL – AGM – VRLA – PzV
Lithium (on demand)
HTUB-D

16.0
17.0
21.4
17.6
21.2
20.1
20.1
480Vac 600Vac
distributed by St. George Equipment atibchargers.com
Special version 72V available on demand  In between output current sizes available
HTUB-LH
THREE PHASE 208/220/240 Vac
MODELS AVAILABLE
Lead acid (Ah) Gel (Ah) Iac
V A VAC CODE 7-8h 10-11-14h 12-14h Current draw
24 140 3x208/220/240 HTUB24/140-LH 769-889 1066-1185-1429 950-1185 11,2
24 160 3x208/220/240 HTUB24/160-LH 879-1016 1219-1354-1633 1086-1354 12,8
24 200 3x208/220/240 HTUB24/200-LH 1099-1270 1523-1692-2041 1357-1692 15,9
36 140 3x208/220/240 HTUB36/140-LH 769-889 1066-1185-1429 950-1185 16,6
36 160 3x208/220/240 HTUB36/160-LH 879-1016 1219-1354-1633 1086-1354 19,0
36 200 3x208/220/240 HTUB36/200-LH 1099-1270 1523-1692-2041 1357-1692 23,8
48 140 3x208/220/240 HTUB48/140-LH 769-889 1066-1185-1429 950-1185 22,1
48 160 3x208/220/240 HTUB48/160-LH 879-1016 1219-1354-1633 1086-1354 25,4
48 200 3x208/220/240 HTUB48/200-LH 1099-1270 1523-1692-2041 1357-1692 31,6
80 120 3x208/220/240 HTUB80/120-LH 659-762 914-1015-1224 814-1015 31,4
SUITABLE BATTERIES
Wet lead acid - PzS
GEL – AGM – VRLA – PzV
Lithium (on demand)